
Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 200 Bauernfeind, Andreas KUS ÖBV Pro Team m3089 1 2 1 : 1 8 , 0 0 
2 81 Eigner, Christian LV Land um Laa m4080 1 2 1 : 4 8 , 0 0 
3 119 Herzog, Bernhard LAC Harlekin mAK97 1 2 1 : 5 8 , 0 0 
4 201 Bauernfeind, Tobias KUS ÖBV Pro Team m3093 2 2 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
5 168 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring mJU05 1 2 2 : 5 4 , 0 0 
6 197 Rögner, Leo LC Wolkersdorf mJU05 2 2 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
7 4 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress m4077 2 2 3 : 1 0 , 0 0 
8 143 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5071 1 2 3 : 1 6 , 0 0 
9 112 Pernold, Josef LAC Harlekin m5067 2 2 3 : 1 9 , 0 0 

10 113 Polke, Kathrin LAC Harlekin wAK97 1 2 3 : 2 7 , 0 0 
11 24 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin m4077 3 2 3 : 4 9 , 0 0 
12 76 Wendy, Leopold LC Erdpress m3092 3 2 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 
13 189 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin m5073 3 2 4 : 3 6 , 0 0 
14 181 Ott, Patrick Weinviertler Gazellen m3093 4 2 4 : 5 6 , 0 0 
15 1 Heindl, Andreas LC Erdpress m4077 4 2 5 : 0 7 , 0 0 
16 25 Müllner, Helmut LC Erdpress m4077 5 2 5 : 1 4 , 0 0 
17 219 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m6064 1 2 5 : 1 6 , 0 0 
18 67 Weidlich, Richard LAC Harlekin m5070 4 2 5 : 4 8 , 0 0 
19 173 Unger, Johannes Weinviertler Gazellen m3092 5 2 5 : 5 1 , 0 0 
20 166 Hiebner, Carina DSG Wien wAK04 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 0 0 
21 158 Messinger, Christian Tri Team Katzelsdorf m4075 6 2 5 : 5 9 , 0 0 
22 178 Uhrmacher, Markus SC Hohenruppersdorf m3091 6 2 6 : 0 0 , 0 0 
23 79 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 5 2 6 : 0 7 , 0 0 
24 217 Bartosek, Jan Breclav m4079 7 2 6 : 1 5 , 0 0 
25 35 Wiesinger, Mathias LC Erdpress m4081 8 2 6 : 1 6 , 0 0 
26 165 Weiskirchner, Friedrich KFC Kleinebersdorf m5066 6 2 6 : 1 9 , 0 0 
27 226 Schindler, Peter LC Wolkersdorf m4083 9 2 6 : 2 5 , 0 0 
28 121 Urbanetz, Christian LAC Harlekin m3094 7 2 6 : 2 6 , 0 0 
29 149 Dersch, Anna Komaru Runners Hohenau w3092 1 2 6 : 2 7 , 0 0 
30 152 Würrer, Daniel LC Erdpress m3092 8 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 0 
31 188 Kovarik, Walter KFC Kleinebersdorf m5071 7 2 6 : 4 2 , 0 0 
32 28 Schwarzböck, Martin LC Erdpress m4076 10 2 6 : 4 7 , 0 0 
33 180 Vock, Robert LC Cafe Haferl m5067 8 2 6 : 4 9 , 0 0 
34 48 Üblauer, Thomas LAC Harlekin m4075 11 2 6 : 5 4 , 0 0 
35 198 Rögner, Thomas m5074 9 2 7 : 0 1 , 0 0 
36 225 Sumhammer, Kurt LV Land um Laa m6064 2 2 7 : 0 5 , 0 0 
37 56 Münzker, Roland LC Erdpress m4078 12 2 7 : 1 6 , 0 0 
38 191 Eisenheld, Andreas Gerasdorf m5074 10 2 7 : 2 2 , 0 0 
39 3 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin m4081 13 2 7 : 2 3 , 0 0 
40 146 Nausner, Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram m6062 3 2 7 : 3 7 , 0 0 
41 2 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin w4084 1 2 7 : 4 2 , 0 0 
42 156 Fürlinger, Cornelia LC Strasshof w4077 2 2 7 : 4 8 , 0 0 
43 223 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand LAC Harlekin m5074 11 2 7 : 5 2 , 0 0 
44 190 Schodl, Karl LAC Harlekin m4077 14 2 7 : 5 6 , 0 0 
45 199 Gube, Werner LAC Harlekin m5069 12 2 8 : 1 0 , 0 0 
46 148 Oswald, Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5070 13 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 0 
47 167 Reitmayer, Katharina LC Wolkersdorf wAK95 3 2 8 : 3 6 , 0 0 
48 216 Bittmann, Lambert LAC Harlekin m5066 14 2 8 : 5 1 , 0 0 
49 31 Peter, Christian m4078 15 2 8 : 5 5 , 0 0 
50 30 Strobl, Manfred LAC Harlekin m4082 16 2 9 : 0 5 , 0 0 
51 207 Müller, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 9 2 9 : 0 7 , 0 0 
52 85 Vock, Siegfried LC Cafe Haferl m6064 4 2 9 : 0 8 , 0 0 
53 212 Colak, Rami LC Strasshof m3091 10 2 9 : 1 4 , 0 0 
54 187 Flandorfer, Josef KFC Kleinebersdorf m6062 5 2 9 : 2 5 , 0 0 
55 16 Schnitzer, Andreas Dynamo Seyring m5073 15 2 9 : 2 6 , 0 0 
56 126 Kraus, Jennifer LAC Harlekin w3085 2 2 9 : 3 4 , 0 0 
57 170 Braunsdorfer, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring mJU06 3 2 9 : 3 5 , 0 0 
58 185 Skoda, Franz LAC Harlekin m4076 17 2 9 : 5 4 , 0 0 
59 145 Kopp, Christoph LC Cafe Haferl m5065 16 3 0 : 0 6 , 0 0 
60 213 Krippel, Gernot LC Erdpress m5073 17 3 0 : 1 6 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 164 Stöger, Andrea LAC Harlekin w3085 3 3 0 : 1 9 , 0 0 
62 214 Schiefer, Alois LAC Harlekin m4081 18 3 0 : 2 1 , 0 0 
63 47 Martin, Christian LAC Harlekin m6063 6 3 0 : 2 7 , 0 0 
64 176 Köcher, Roman DE KRUTA HAM mAK00 2 3 0 : 3 5 , 0 0 
65 183 Böhm, Anna DE KRUTA HAM wJU06 1 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 0 
66 87 Dersch, Josef LAC Harlekin m6063 7 3 0 : 4 7 , 0 0 
67 174 Berndorfer, Josef LC Cafe Haferl m6059 8 3 0 : 4 9 , 0 0 
68 70 Brand-Haushofer, Katharina LC Erdpress w4084 3 3 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
69 43 Hanak, Albin AC Moravska Slavia Brno m7051 1 3 0 : 5 8 , 0 0 
70 23 Bruckner, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 11 3 1 : 0 3 , 0 0 
71 153 Smolak, Katrin LAC Harlekin w4082 4 3 1 : 0 6 , 0 0 
72 59 Würrer, Roman LC Erdpress m4079 19 3 1 : 1 0 , 0 0 
73 128 Münzker, Hans LC Erdpress m3092 12 3 1 : 1 2 , 0 0 
74 110 Klippl, Rudolf Tri Team Katzelsdorf m6063 9 3 1 : 1 9 , 0 0 
75 55 Gangl, Anton LC Strasshof m5065 18 3 1 : 2 2 , 0 0 
76 154 Strobl, Günter LAC Harlekin m5071 19 3 1 : 2 6 , 0 0 
77 141 Ennöckl, Stefan m5074 20 3 1 : 2 9 , 0 0 
78 194 Danielovic, Leo Hradiste Znojmo m6058 10 3 1 : 3 5 , 0 0 
79 131 Wippel, Helmut ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5066 21 3 1 : 3 6 , 0 0 
80 60 Koltschik, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring m5070 22 3 1 : 4 0 , 0 0 
81 208 Berthold, Evelyn LC Strasshof w5066 1 3 1 : 4 1 , 0 0 
82 114 Förster, Renate Komaru Runners Hohenau w3090 4 3 1 : 4 9 , 0 0 
83 221 Leuthner, Herbert LC Erdpress m7052 2 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 0 
84 29 Steinschaden, Harald LC Strasshof m6061 11 3 1 : 5 6 , 0 0 
85 135 Mayer, Rupert m3088 13 3 2 : 0 1 , 0 0 
86 39 Beier, Alfred m6064 12 3 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
87 7 Strobl, Julia LAC Harlekin w4084 5 3 2 : 2 1 , 0 0 
88 34 Kopitz, Zoe Team milliSports wJU13 2 3 2 : 2 7 , 0 0 
89 137 Klenkhart, Alfred KFC Kleinebersdorf m6060 13 3 2 : 4 3 , 0 0 
90 106 Bruckner, Bernhard LC Strasshof m5066 23 3 2 : 4 5 , 0 0 
91 127 Rasner-Fröschl, Maria LAC Harlekin w5068 2 3 3 : 0 2 , 0 0 
92 134 Körbel, Christina LAC Harlekin w4079 6 3 3 : 0 9 , 0 0 
93 116 Rieder, Erwin JJV Aspern m6062 14 3 3 : 1 8 , 0 0 
94 151 Watzl, Dominik m3093 14 3 3 : 3 3 , 0 0 
95 193 Weidinger, Gabi LAC Harlekin w5074 3 3 3 : 5 8 , 0 0 
96 209 Wrana, Alexander Austria Wien m5073 24 3 4 : 0 1 , 0 0 
97 211 Heher, Franz WAT 20 m7052 3 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 0 
98 224 Hofer, Rudolf m4077 20 3 4 : 0 9 , 0 0 
99 142 Dersch, Karin Komaru Runners Hohenau w5067 4 3 4 : 2 2 , 0 0 

100 147 Kampmüller, Olivia wJU09 3 3 4 : 2 4 , 0 0 
101 150 Bauernfeind, Heide KUS ÖBV Pro Team w5065 5 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 0 
102 133 Schodl, Walter LAC Harlekin m6058 15 3 4 : 4 4 , 0 0 
103 204 Preisl, Michael Dynamo Seyring m4076 21 3 4 : 5 1 , 0 0 
104 33 Racansky, Vaclav Dynamo Seyring m4081 22 3 4 : 5 7 , 0 0 
105 93 Schmid, Alexander LC Strasshof m6057 16 3 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 
106 78 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 4 3 5 : 0 9 , 0 0 
107 138 Dersch, Katharina Komaru Runners Hohenau w3090 5 3 5 : 2 1 , 0 0 
108 124 Fortelka, Sandra w4083 7 3 5 : 2 2 , 0 0 
109 159 Stadler, Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl m5066 25 3 5 : 3 2 , 0 0 
110 144 Kauer, Daniela w4076 8 3 5 : 3 9 , 0 0 
111 102 Jaros, Uschi w6064 1 3 5 : 4 4 , 0 0 
112 203 Preisl, Anita Dynamo Seyring w4077 9 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 0 
113 32 Kopitz, Nikola w5074 6 3 5 : 4 7 , 0 0 
114 177 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl m7051 4 3 6 : 2 0 , 0 0 
115 101 Koch, Dieter Komaru Runners Hohenau m5071 26 3 6 : 4 2 , 0 0 
116 206 Mauer, Mario Komaru Runners Hohenau mAK97 3 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 0 
117 202 Lukas, Alfred LC Strasshof m7045 5 3 7 : 2 6 , 0 0 
118 161 Specht, Anita ULT Deutsch-Wagram wAK00 5 3 8 : 1 6 , 0 0 
119 53 Wrabel, Richard LC Strasshof m6056 17 3 8 : 3 7 , 0 0 
120 182 Tatzber, Luise wJU06 4 3 9 : 3 6 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 222 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl m6060 18 3 9 : 5 4 , 0 0 
122 205 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress m4084 23 3 9 : 5 8 , 0 0 
123 227 Reiner, Ulrike LC Strasshof w4075 10 4 0 : 3 3 , 0 0 
124 12 Artes, Sabine Dynamo Seyring w5071 7 4 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
125 122 Mayer, Josef m4075 24 4 1 : 4 5 , 0 0 
126 107 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin m6057 19 4 2 : 3 7 , 0 0 
127 136 Klenkhart, Renate KFC Kleinebersdorf w5066 8 4 2 : 4 0 , 0 0 
128 160 Winter, Udo LC Cafe Haferl m5068 27 4 3 : 5 6 , 0 0 
129 120 Wagner, Richard Hollabrunn m6057 20 4 4 : 5 3 , 0 0 
130 215 Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof m7053 6 4 5 : 2 3 , 0 0 
131 15 Hunger, Claudia Dynamo Seyring w4080 11 4 6 : 1 6 , 0 0 
132 11 Rattner, Gerhard Dynamo Seyring m6064 21 4 6 : 1 7 , 0 0 
133 162 Stalzer, Susanne KFC Kleinebersdorf w4083 12 4 7 : 1 8 , 0 0 
134 65 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen m4076 25 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 
134 125 Wrana, Günther SMS Matzen mJU11 4 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 
136 155 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf m6055 22 5 1 : 1 5 , 0 0 
137 172 Braunsdorfer, Hannes Dynamo Seyring m5073 28 5 3 : 4 4 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 200 Bauernfeind, Andreas KUS ÖBV Pro Team m3089 1 2 1 : 1 8 , 0 0 
2 81 Eigner, Christian LV Land um Laa m4080 1 2 1 : 4 8 , 0 0 
3 119 Herzog, Bernhard LAC Harlekin mAK97 1 2 1 : 5 8 , 0 0 
4 201 Bauernfeind, Tobias KUS ÖBV Pro Team m3093 2 2 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
5 168 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring mJU05 1 2 2 : 5 4 , 0 0 
6 197 Rögner, Leo LC Wolkersdorf mJU05 2 2 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
7 4 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress m4077 2 2 3 : 1 0 , 0 0 
8 143 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5071 1 2 3 : 1 6 , 0 0 
9 112 Pernold, Josef LAC Harlekin m5067 2 2 3 : 1 9 , 0 0 

10 24 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin m4077 3 2 3 : 4 9 , 0 0 
11 76 Wendy, Leopold LC Erdpress m3092 3 2 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 
12 189 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin m5073 3 2 4 : 3 6 , 0 0 
13 181 Ott, Patrick Weinviertler Gazellen m3093 4 2 4 : 5 6 , 0 0 
14 1 Heindl, Andreas LC Erdpress m4077 4 2 5 : 0 7 , 0 0 
15 25 Müllner, Helmut LC Erdpress m4077 5 2 5 : 1 4 , 0 0 
16 219 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m6064 1 2 5 : 1 6 , 0 0 
17 67 Weidlich, Richard LAC Harlekin m5070 4 2 5 : 4 8 , 0 0 
18 173 Unger, Johannes Weinviertler Gazellen m3092 5 2 5 : 5 1 , 0 0 
19 158 Messinger, Christian Tri Team Katzelsdorf m4075 6 2 5 : 5 9 , 0 0 
20 178 Uhrmacher, Markus SC Hohenruppersdorf m3091 6 2 6 : 0 0 , 0 0 
21 79 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 5 2 6 : 0 7 , 0 0 
22 217 Bartosek, Jan Breclav m4079 7 2 6 : 1 5 , 0 0 
23 35 Wiesinger, Mathias LC Erdpress m4081 8 2 6 : 1 6 , 0 0 
24 165 Weiskirchner, Friedrich KFC Kleinebersdorf m5066 6 2 6 : 1 9 , 0 0 
25 226 Schindler, Peter LC Wolkersdorf m4083 9 2 6 : 2 5 , 0 0 
26 121 Urbanetz, Christian LAC Harlekin m3094 7 2 6 : 2 6 , 0 0 
27 152 Würrer, Daniel LC Erdpress m3092 8 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 0 
28 188 Kovarik, Walter KFC Kleinebersdorf m5071 7 2 6 : 4 2 , 0 0 
29 28 Schwarzböck, Martin LC Erdpress m4076 10 2 6 : 4 7 , 0 0 
30 180 Vock, Robert LC Cafe Haferl m5067 8 2 6 : 4 9 , 0 0 
31 48 Üblauer, Thomas LAC Harlekin m4075 11 2 6 : 5 4 , 0 0 
32 198 Rögner, Thomas m5074 9 2 7 : 0 1 , 0 0 
33 225 Sumhammer, Kurt LV Land um Laa m6064 2 2 7 : 0 5 , 0 0 
34 56 Münzker, Roland LC Erdpress m4078 12 2 7 : 1 6 , 0 0 
35 191 Eisenheld, Andreas Gerasdorf m5074 10 2 7 : 2 2 , 0 0 
36 3 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin m4081 13 2 7 : 2 3 , 0 0 
37 146 Nausner, Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram m6062 3 2 7 : 3 7 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

38 223 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand LAC Harlekin m5074 11 2 7 : 5 2 , 0 0 
39 190 Schodl, Karl LAC Harlekin m4077 14 2 7 : 5 6 , 0 0 
40 199 Gube, Werner LAC Harlekin m5069 12 2 8 : 1 0 , 0 0 
41 148 Oswald, Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5070 13 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 0 
42 216 Bittmann, Lambert LAC Harlekin m5066 14 2 8 : 5 1 , 0 0 
43 31 Peter, Christian m4078 15 2 8 : 5 5 , 0 0 
44 30 Strobl, Manfred LAC Harlekin m4082 16 2 9 : 0 5 , 0 0 
45 207 Müller, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 9 2 9 : 0 7 , 0 0 
46 85 Vock, Siegfried LC Cafe Haferl m6064 4 2 9 : 0 8 , 0 0 
47 212 Colak, Rami LC Strasshof m3091 10 2 9 : 1 4 , 0 0 
48 187 Flandorfer, Josef KFC Kleinebersdorf m6062 5 2 9 : 2 5 , 0 0 
49 16 Schnitzer, Andreas Dynamo Seyring m5073 15 2 9 : 2 6 , 0 0 
50 170 Braunsdorfer, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring mJU06 3 2 9 : 3 5 , 0 0 
51 185 Skoda, Franz LAC Harlekin m4076 17 2 9 : 5 4 , 0 0 
52 145 Kopp, Christoph LC Cafe Haferl m5065 16 3 0 : 0 6 , 0 0 
53 213 Krippel, Gernot LC Erdpress m5073 17 3 0 : 1 6 , 0 0 
54 214 Schiefer, Alois LAC Harlekin m4081 18 3 0 : 2 1 , 0 0 
55 47 Martin, Christian LAC Harlekin m6063 6 3 0 : 2 7 , 0 0 
56 176 Köcher, Roman DE KRUTA HAM mAK00 2 3 0 : 3 5 , 0 0 
57 87 Dersch, Josef LAC Harlekin m6063 7 3 0 : 4 7 , 0 0 
58 174 Berndorfer, Josef LC Cafe Haferl m6059 8 3 0 : 4 9 , 0 0 
59 43 Hanak, Albin AC Moravska Slavia Brno m7051 1 3 0 : 5 8 , 0 0 
60 23 Bruckner, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 11 3 1 : 0 3 , 0 0 
61 59 Würrer, Roman LC Erdpress m4079 19 3 1 : 1 0 , 0 0 
62 128 Münzker, Hans LC Erdpress m3092 12 3 1 : 1 2 , 0 0 
63 110 Klippl, Rudolf Tri Team Katzelsdorf m6063 9 3 1 : 1 9 , 0 0 
64 55 Gangl, Anton LC Strasshof m5065 18 3 1 : 2 2 , 0 0 
65 154 Strobl, Günter LAC Harlekin m5071 19 3 1 : 2 6 , 0 0 
66 141 Ennöckl, Stefan m5074 20 3 1 : 2 9 , 0 0 
67 194 Danielovic, Leo Hradiste Znojmo m6058 10 3 1 : 3 5 , 0 0 
68 131 Wippel, Helmut ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5066 21 3 1 : 3 6 , 0 0 
69 60 Koltschik, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring m5070 22 3 1 : 4 0 , 0 0 
70 221 Leuthner, Herbert LC Erdpress m7052 2 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 0 
71 29 Steinschaden, Harald LC Strasshof m6061 11 3 1 : 5 6 , 0 0 
72 135 Mayer, Rupert m3088 13 3 2 : 0 1 , 0 0 
73 39 Beier, Alfred m6064 12 3 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
74 137 Klenkhart, Alfred KFC Kleinebersdorf m6060 13 3 2 : 4 3 , 0 0 
75 106 Bruckner, Bernhard LC Strasshof m5066 23 3 2 : 4 5 , 0 0 
76 116 Rieder, Erwin JJV Aspern m6062 14 3 3 : 1 8 , 0 0 
77 151 Watzl, Dominik m3093 14 3 3 : 3 3 , 0 0 
78 209 Wrana, Alexander Austria Wien m5073 24 3 4 : 0 1 , 0 0 
79 211 Heher, Franz WAT 20 m7052 3 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 0 
80 224 Hofer, Rudolf m4077 20 3 4 : 0 9 , 0 0 
81 133 Schodl, Walter LAC Harlekin m6058 15 3 4 : 4 4 , 0 0 
82 204 Preisl, Michael Dynamo Seyring m4076 21 3 4 : 5 1 , 0 0 
83 33 Racansky, Vaclav Dynamo Seyring m4081 22 3 4 : 5 7 , 0 0 
84 93 Schmid, Alexander LC Strasshof m6057 16 3 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 
85 159 Stadler, Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl m5066 25 3 5 : 3 2 , 0 0 
86 177 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl m7051 4 3 6 : 2 0 , 0 0 
87 101 Koch, Dieter Komaru Runners Hohenau m5071 26 3 6 : 4 2 , 0 0 
88 206 Mauer, Mario Komaru Runners Hohenau mAK97 3 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 0 
89 202 Lukas, Alfred LC Strasshof m7045 5 3 7 : 2 6 , 0 0 
90 53 Wrabel, Richard LC Strasshof m6056 17 3 8 : 3 7 , 0 0 
91 222 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl m6060 18 3 9 : 5 4 , 0 0 
92 205 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress m4084 23 3 9 : 5 8 , 0 0 
93 122 Mayer, Josef m4075 24 4 1 : 4 5 , 0 0 
94 107 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin m6057 19 4 2 : 3 7 , 0 0 
95 160 Winter, Udo LC Cafe Haferl m5068 27 4 3 : 5 6 , 0 0 
96 120 Wagner, Richard Hollabrunn m6057 20 4 4 : 5 3 , 0 0 
97 215 Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof m7053 6 4 5 : 2 3 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

98 11 Rattner, Gerhard Dynamo Seyring m6064 21 4 6 : 1 7 , 0 0 
99 65 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen m4076 25 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 
99 125 Wrana, Günther SMS Matzen mJU11 4 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 

101 155 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf m6055 22 5 1 : 1 5 , 0 0 
102 172 Braunsdorfer, Hannes Dynamo Seyring m5073 28 5 3 : 4 4 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 113 Polke, Kathrin LAC Harlekin wAK97 1 2 3 : 2 7 , 0 0 
2 166 Hiebner, Carina DSG Wien wAK04 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 0 0 
3 149 Dersch, Anna Komaru Runners Hohenau w3092 1 2 6 : 2 7 , 0 0 
4 2 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin w4084 1 2 7 : 4 2 , 0 0 
5 156 Fürlinger, Cornelia LC Strasshof w4077 2 2 7 : 4 8 , 0 0 
6 167 Reitmayer, Katharina LC Wolkersdorf wAK95 3 2 8 : 3 6 , 0 0 
7 126 Kraus, Jennifer LAC Harlekin w3085 2 2 9 : 3 4 , 0 0 
8 164 Stöger, Andrea LAC Harlekin w3085 3 3 0 : 1 9 , 0 0 
9 183 Böhm, Anna DE KRUTA HAM wJU06 1 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 0 

10 70 Brand-Haushofer, Katharina LC Erdpress w4084 3 3 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
11 153 Smolak, Katrin LAC Harlekin w4082 4 3 1 : 0 6 , 0 0 
12 208 Berthold, Evelyn LC Strasshof w5066 1 3 1 : 4 1 , 0 0 
13 114 Förster, Renate Komaru Runners Hohenau w3090 4 3 1 : 4 9 , 0 0 
14 7 Strobl, Julia LAC Harlekin w4084 5 3 2 : 2 1 , 0 0 
15 34 Kopitz, Zoe Team milliSports wJU13 2 3 2 : 2 7 , 0 0 
16 127 Rasner-Fröschl, Maria LAC Harlekin w5068 2 3 3 : 0 2 , 0 0 
17 134 Körbel, Christina LAC Harlekin w4079 6 3 3 : 0 9 , 0 0 
18 193 Weidinger, Gabi LAC Harlekin w5074 3 3 3 : 5 8 , 0 0 
19 142 Dersch, Karin Komaru Runners Hohenau w5067 4 3 4 : 2 2 , 0 0 
20 147 Kampmüller, Olivia wJU09 3 3 4 : 2 4 , 0 0 
21 150 Bauernfeind, Heide KUS ÖBV Pro Team w5065 5 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 0 
22 78 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 4 3 5 : 0 9 , 0 0 
23 138 Dersch, Katharina Komaru Runners Hohenau w3090 5 3 5 : 2 1 , 0 0 
24 124 Fortelka, Sandra w4083 7 3 5 : 2 2 , 0 0 
25 144 Kauer, Daniela w4076 8 3 5 : 3 9 , 0 0 
26 102 Jaros, Uschi w6064 1 3 5 : 4 4 , 0 0 
27 203 Preisl, Anita Dynamo Seyring w4077 9 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 0 
28 32 Kopitz, Nikola w5074 6 3 5 : 4 7 , 0 0 
29 161 Specht, Anita ULT Deutsch-Wagram wAK00 5 3 8 : 1 6 , 0 0 
30 182 Tatzber, Luise wJU06 4 3 9 : 3 6 , 0 0 
31 227 Reiner, Ulrike LC Strasshof w4075 10 4 0 : 3 3 , 0 0 
32 12 Artes, Sabine Dynamo Seyring w5071 7 4 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
33 136 Klenkhart, Renate KFC Kleinebersdorf w5066 8 4 2 : 4 0 , 0 0 
34 15 Hunger, Claudia Dynamo Seyring w4080 11 4 6 : 1 6 , 0 0 
35 162 Stalzer, Susanne KFC Kleinebersdorf w4083 12 4 7 : 1 8 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 168 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring mJU05 1 2 2 : 5 4 , 0 0 
2 197 Rögner, Leo LC Wolkersdorf mJU05 2 2 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
3 170 Braunsdorfer, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring mJU06 3 2 9 : 3 5 , 0 0 
4 125 Wrana, Günther SMS Matzen mJU11 4 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 183 Böhm, Anna DE KRUTA HAM wJU06 1 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 0 
2 34 Kopitz, Zoe Team milliSports wJU13 2 3 2 : 2 7 , 0 0 
3 147 Kampmüller, Olivia wJU09 3 3 4 : 2 4 , 0 0 
4 182 Tatzber, Luise wJU06 4 3 9 : 3 6 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Herzog, Bernhard LAC Harlekin mAK97 1 2 1 : 5 8 , 0 0 
2 176 Köcher, Roman DE KRUTA HAM mAK00 2 3 0 : 3 5 , 0 0 
3 206 Mauer, Mario Komaru Runners Hohenau mAK97 3 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 113 Polke, Kathrin LAC Harlekin wAK97 1 2 3 : 2 7 , 0 0 
2 166 Hiebner, Carina DSG Wien wAK04 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 0 0 
3 167 Reitmayer, Katharina LC Wolkersdorf wAK95 3 2 8 : 3 6 , 0 0 
4 78 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 4 3 5 : 0 9 , 0 0 
5 161 Specht, Anita ULT Deutsch-Wagram wAK00 5 3 8 : 1 6 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 200 Bauernfeind, Andreas KUS ÖBV Pro Team m3089 1 2 1 : 1 8 , 0 0 
2 201 Bauernfeind, Tobias KUS ÖBV Pro Team m3093 2 2 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
3 76 Wendy, Leopold LC Erdpress m3092 3 2 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 
4 181 Ott, Patrick Weinviertler Gazellen m3093 4 2 4 : 5 6 , 0 0 
5 173 Unger, Johannes Weinviertler Gazellen m3092 5 2 5 : 5 1 , 0 0 
6 178 Uhrmacher, Markus SC Hohenruppersdorf m3091 6 2 6 : 0 0 , 0 0 
7 121 Urbanetz, Christian LAC Harlekin m3094 7 2 6 : 2 6 , 0 0 
8 152 Würrer, Daniel LC Erdpress m3092 8 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 0 
9 207 Müller, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 9 2 9 : 0 7 , 0 0 

10 212 Colak, Rami LC Strasshof m3091 10 2 9 : 1 4 , 0 0 
11 23 Bruckner, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 11 3 1 : 0 3 , 0 0 
12 128 Münzker, Hans LC Erdpress m3092 12 3 1 : 1 2 , 0 0 
13 135 Mayer, Rupert m3088 13 3 2 : 0 1 , 0 0 
14 151 Watzl, Dominik m3093 14 3 3 : 3 3 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse w30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Dersch, Anna Komaru Runners Hohenau w3092 1 2 6 : 2 7 , 0 0 
2 126 Kraus, Jennifer LAC Harlekin w3085 2 2 9 : 3 4 , 0 0 
3 164 Stöger, Andrea LAC Harlekin w3085 3 3 0 : 1 9 , 0 0 
4 114 Förster, Renate Komaru Runners Hohenau w3090 4 3 1 : 4 9 , 0 0 
5 138 Dersch, Katharina Komaru Runners Hohenau w3090 5 3 5 : 2 1 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 81 Eigner, Christian LV Land um Laa m4080 1 2 1 : 4 8 , 0 0 
2 4 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress m4077 2 2 3 : 1 0 , 0 0 
3 24 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin m4077 3 2 3 : 4 9 , 0 0 
4 1 Heindl, Andreas LC Erdpress m4077 4 2 5 : 0 7 , 0 0 
5 25 Müllner, Helmut LC Erdpress m4077 5 2 5 : 1 4 , 0 0 
6 158 Messinger, Christian Tri Team Katzelsdorf m4075 6 2 5 : 5 9 , 0 0 
7 217 Bartosek, Jan Breclav m4079 7 2 6 : 1 5 , 0 0 
8 35 Wiesinger, Mathias LC Erdpress m4081 8 2 6 : 1 6 , 0 0 
9 226 Schindler, Peter LC Wolkersdorf m4083 9 2 6 : 2 5 , 0 0 

10 28 Schwarzböck, Martin LC Erdpress m4076 10 2 6 : 4 7 , 0 0 
11 48 Üblauer, Thomas LAC Harlekin m4075 11 2 6 : 5 4 , 0 0 
12 56 Münzker, Roland LC Erdpress m4078 12 2 7 : 1 6 , 0 0 
13 3 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin m4081 13 2 7 : 2 3 , 0 0 
14 190 Schodl, Karl LAC Harlekin m4077 14 2 7 : 5 6 , 0 0 
15 31 Peter, Christian m4078 15 2 8 : 5 5 , 0 0 
16 30 Strobl, Manfred LAC Harlekin m4082 16 2 9 : 0 5 , 0 0 
17 185 Skoda, Franz LAC Harlekin m4076 17 2 9 : 5 4 , 0 0 
18 214 Schiefer, Alois LAC Harlekin m4081 18 3 0 : 2 1 , 0 0 
19 59 Würrer, Roman LC Erdpress m4079 19 3 1 : 1 0 , 0 0 
20 224 Hofer, Rudolf m4077 20 3 4 : 0 9 , 0 0 
21 204 Preisl, Michael Dynamo Seyring m4076 21 3 4 : 5 1 , 0 0 
22 33 Racansky, Vaclav Dynamo Seyring m4081 22 3 4 : 5 7 , 0 0 
23 205 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress m4084 23 3 9 : 5 8 , 0 0 
24 122 Mayer, Josef m4075 24 4 1 : 4 5 , 0 0 
25 65 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen m4076 25 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse w40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin w4084 1 2 7 : 4 2 , 0 0 
2 156 Fürlinger, Cornelia LC Strasshof w4077 2 2 7 : 4 8 , 0 0 
3 70 Brand-Haushofer, Katharina LC Erdpress w4084 3 3 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
4 153 Smolak, Katrin LAC Harlekin w4082 4 3 1 : 0 6 , 0 0 
5 7 Strobl, Julia LAC Harlekin w4084 5 3 2 : 2 1 , 0 0 
6 134 Körbel, Christina LAC Harlekin w4079 6 3 3 : 0 9 , 0 0 
7 124 Fortelka, Sandra w4083 7 3 5 : 2 2 , 0 0 
8 144 Kauer, Daniela w4076 8 3 5 : 3 9 , 0 0 
9 203 Preisl, Anita Dynamo Seyring w4077 9 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 0 

10 227 Reiner, Ulrike LC Strasshof w4075 10 4 0 : 3 3 , 0 0 
11 15 Hunger, Claudia Dynamo Seyring w4080 11 4 6 : 1 6 , 0 0 
12 162 Stalzer, Susanne KFC Kleinebersdorf w4083 12 4 7 : 1 8 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 143 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5071 1 2 3 : 1 6 , 0 0 
2 112 Pernold, Josef LAC Harlekin m5067 2 2 3 : 1 9 , 0 0 
3 189 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin m5073 3 2 4 : 3 6 , 0 0 
4 67 Weidlich, Richard LAC Harlekin m5070 4 2 5 : 4 8 , 0 0 
5 79 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 5 2 6 : 0 7 , 0 0 
6 165 Weiskirchner, Friedrich KFC Kleinebersdorf m5066 6 2 6 : 1 9 , 0 0 
7 188 Kovarik, Walter KFC Kleinebersdorf m5071 7 2 6 : 4 2 , 0 0 
8 180 Vock, Robert LC Cafe Haferl m5067 8 2 6 : 4 9 , 0 0 
9 198 Rögner, Thomas m5074 9 2 7 : 0 1 , 0 0 

10 191 Eisenheld, Andreas Gerasdorf m5074 10 2 7 : 2 2 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

11 223 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand LAC Harlekin m5074 11 2 7 : 5 2 , 0 0 
12 199 Gube, Werner LAC Harlekin m5069 12 2 8 : 1 0 , 0 0 
13 148 Oswald, Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5070 13 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 0 
14 216 Bittmann, Lambert LAC Harlekin m5066 14 2 8 : 5 1 , 0 0 
15 16 Schnitzer, Andreas Dynamo Seyring m5073 15 2 9 : 2 6 , 0 0 
16 145 Kopp, Christoph LC Cafe Haferl m5065 16 3 0 : 0 6 , 0 0 
17 213 Krippel, Gernot LC Erdpress m5073 17 3 0 : 1 6 , 0 0 
18 55 Gangl, Anton LC Strasshof m5065 18 3 1 : 2 2 , 0 0 
19 154 Strobl, Günter LAC Harlekin m5071 19 3 1 : 2 6 , 0 0 
20 141 Ennöckl, Stefan m5074 20 3 1 : 2 9 , 0 0 
21 131 Wippel, Helmut ULT Deutsch-Wagram m5066 21 3 1 : 3 6 , 0 0 
22 60 Koltschik, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring m5070 22 3 1 : 4 0 , 0 0 
23 106 Bruckner, Bernhard LC Strasshof m5066 23 3 2 : 4 5 , 0 0 
24 209 Wrana, Alexander Austria Wien m5073 24 3 4 : 0 1 , 0 0 
25 159 Stadler, Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl m5066 25 3 5 : 3 2 , 0 0 
26 101 Koch, Dieter Komaru Runners Hohenau m5071 26 3 6 : 4 2 , 0 0 
27 160 Winter, Udo LC Cafe Haferl m5068 27 4 3 : 5 6 , 0 0 
28 172 Braunsdorfer, Hannes Dynamo Seyring m5073 28 5 3 : 4 4 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse w50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 208 Berthold, Evelyn LC Strasshof w5066 1 3 1 : 4 1 , 0 0 
2 127 Rasner-Fröschl, Maria LAC Harlekin w5068 2 3 3 : 0 2 , 0 0 
3 193 Weidinger, Gabi LAC Harlekin w5074 3 3 3 : 5 8 , 0 0 
4 142 Dersch, Karin Komaru Runners Hohenau w5067 4 3 4 : 2 2 , 0 0 
5 150 Bauernfeind, Heide KUS ÖBV Pro Team w5065 5 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 0 
6 32 Kopitz, Nikola w5074 6 3 5 : 4 7 , 0 0 
7 12 Artes, Sabine Dynamo Seyring w5071 7 4 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
8 136 Klenkhart, Renate KFC Kleinebersdorf w5066 8 4 2 : 4 0 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 219 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m6064 1 2 5 : 1 6 , 0 0 
2 225 Sumhammer, Kurt LV Land um Laa m6064 2 2 7 : 0 5 , 0 0 
3 146 Nausner, Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram m6062 3 2 7 : 3 7 , 0 0 
4 85 Vock, Siegfried LC Cafe Haferl m6064 4 2 9 : 0 8 , 0 0 
5 187 Flandorfer, Josef KFC Kleinebersdorf m6062 5 2 9 : 2 5 , 0 0 
6 47 Martin, Christian LAC Harlekin m6063 6 3 0 : 2 7 , 0 0 
7 87 Dersch, Josef LAC Harlekin m6063 7 3 0 : 4 7 , 0 0 
8 174 Berndorfer, Josef LC Cafe Haferl m6059 8 3 0 : 4 9 , 0 0 
9 110 Klippl, Rudolf Tri Team Katzelsdorf m6063 9 3 1 : 1 9 , 0 0 

10 194 Danielovic, Leo Hradiste Znojmo m6058 10 3 1 : 3 5 , 0 0 
11 29 Steinschaden, Harald LC Strasshof m6061 11 3 1 : 5 6 , 0 0 
12 39 Beier, Alfred m6064 12 3 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
13 137 Klenkhart, Alfred KFC Kleinebersdorf m6060 13 3 2 : 4 3 , 0 0 
14 116 Rieder, Erwin JJV Aspern m6062 14 3 3 : 1 8 , 0 0 
15 133 Schodl, Walter LAC Harlekin m6058 15 3 4 : 4 4 , 0 0 
16 93 Schmid, Alexander LC Strasshof m6057 16 3 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 
17 53 Wrabel, Richard LC Strasshof m6056 17 3 8 : 3 7 , 0 0 
18 222 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl m6060 18 3 9 : 5 4 , 0 0 
19 107 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin m6057 19 4 2 : 3 7 , 0 0 
20 120 Wagner, Richard Hollabrunn m6057 20 4 4 : 5 3 , 0 0 
21 11 Rattner, Gerhard Dynamo Seyring m6064 21 4 6 : 1 7 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

22 155 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf m6055 22 5 1 : 1 5 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse w60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 102 Jaros, Uschi w6064 1 3 5 : 4 4 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Hauptlauf  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 43 Hanak, Albin AC Moravska Slavia Brno m7051 1 3 0 : 5 8 , 0 0 
2 221 Leuthner, Herbert LC Erdpress m7052 2 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 0 
3 211 Heher, Franz WAT 20 m7052 3 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 0 
4 177 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl m7051 4 3 6 : 2 0 , 0 0 
5 202 Lukas, Alfred LC Strasshof m7045 5 3 7 : 2 6 , 0 0 
6 215 Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof m7053 6 4 5 : 2 3 , 0 0 
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